r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL

Riferimento
55570263
55589295
55589295
650246
55589295

FL2457

Filtri Olio

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Diametro interno 1 [mm]
Diametro [mm)]

Altezza [mm]

OIL FILTER OPEL
Non disponibile
8050141166358
20

44

133

Diametro fascia elastica [mm ] 22

Diametro 1 [mm]

Tipo filtro

AM

Marchio

ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BREMSI

COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
HENGST FILTER
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HIFI FILTER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KNECHT

MAHLE ORIGINAL
MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS

43

Cartuccia filtro

Riferimento
10ECO138
ADG02158
FL2457
EOF314
A211025
E603HD198
J1310913
507282
FOECO138
1ECO138
OX1155D
OX 1155D
OL2189E
SL2457
OL2189E
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